
ISF-ARKIV 1987
Årets Irländare 1987

Årets ISF Irländare 1987

KÖN NAMN UPPFÖDARE ÄGARE POÄNG

1 T Red Tails Marion Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Pia Karlsson, Järna 91
2 H Sowerhill Sailor of Wendover Miss O M Hunt, England Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 85
3 T Red Tails My Melody Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 82
4 H Westerhuy's Dutch Pleasure Ms Duynkerke & Roberts, England Ingmar Blomdahl, Huddinge 75
5 H Copper's The Man I Love Camilla Östman, Karlstad Camilla Östman, Karlstad 72
6 H Tactic's Con-Amore Marie Carlén, Visby Marie Carlén, Visby 69
7 T Bonbons Irish Star of The Night Agnetha & Franco Filliol, Göteborg Lena Häggendahl, Ljung 61
8 H Cordonis Pajazzo Helena Goude & K Ebjer, Skara Eva Spathon, Bromma 60
9 T Gaerlic Bee Melanie Ingela Thiessen, Karlstad Lena Stenfelt, Uppsala 59
10 H Tactic's Chianti Marie Carlén, Visby Ann Gistedt, Väderstad 57
11 H Gaerlic Bee-Maroof Ingela Thiessen, Karlstad Maria Rask-Zilén, Örbyhus 55
12 T Red Tails Kate Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Ulf Björk, Södertälje 54
13 T Red Tails Lucky Girl Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Krister Elf, Huddinge 48
14 T LP Red Tails Ofelia Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Gitten Edlind, Vallentuna 45
 H Wendover Warlord Mr & Mrs L C James, England Knut Gräntz, Uddevalla 45
16 T Övre Lövhöjdens Josefine Margareta Swanberg, Filipstad Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna 43
17 H Coppernob's April Hunter Monika & Åke Andersson, Uppsala Monika & Åke Andersson, Uppsala 39
18 H Bonbons Irish Eagle Agnetha & Franco Filliol, Göteborg Bibbi & Åke Nordin, Sturkö 38
 T Gaerlic Bee Meryl Ingela Thiessen, Karlstad Inger Brask, Årjäng 38
20 H Corriecas Alexander Mrs B Levick, England Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 37

 

 

 

KÖN NAMN UPPFÖDARE ÄGARE POÄNG

1 T Red Tails Marion Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Pia Karlsson, Järna 117
2 T Gaerlic Bee Melanie Ingela Thiessen, Karlstad Lena Stenfelt, Uppsala 108
3 H Gaerlic Bee-Maroof Ingela Thiessen, Karlstad Maria Rask-Zilén, Örbyhus 107
4 T Red Tails My Melody Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 105
5 H Sowerhill Sailor of Wendover Miss O M Hunt, England Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 104
6 T Gaerlic Bee Meryl Ingela Thisen, Karlstad Inger Brask, Årjäng 103
7 H Cordonis Pajazzo Helena Goude & K Ebjer, Skara Eva Spathon, Bromma 97
8 T Red Tails Kate Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Ulf Björk, Södertälje 94
9 H Copper's The Man I Love Camilla Östman, Karlstad Camilla Östman, Karlstad 92
10 H Eel Garden's Paddy Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Elisabeth Rönell, Åkersberga 87

 



ISF-ARKIV 1987

Årets Avelshane & Avelstik 1987

Årets Junior & Unghund 1987

Årets Kombinationsirländare 1987
KÖN NAMN ÄGARE POÄNG

1 H Coppernob's April Hunter Monika & Åke Andersson, Uppsala 8
2 T SBCh LP Virginia Honey of Cornevon Monika & Åke Andersson, Uppsala 9
3 T LP Red Tails Raindrop Eva Granström, Västerås 11
4 H SLCh LP Cordonis Pajazzo Eva Spathon, Bromma 17

KÖN NAMN UPPFÖDARE ÄGARE POÄNG

1 H Sowerhill Sailor of Wendover Miss O M Hunt, England Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 189
2 H Wendover Touch Line Mr & Mrs L C James, England Agnetha & Franco Filliol, Göteborg 138
3 H Wendover Zest Mr & Mrs L C James, England Anette Björkén, Nacka 71
4 H Wendover Red Raider Mr & Mrs L C James, England Marita & Hugo Bolands-Eklund, 38
5 H Wendover Jarvis Mr & Mrs L C James, England Anette Björkén, Nacka 30

1 T Tactic's Con-Amore Marie Carlén, Visby Marie Carlén, Visby 89
2 T Red Tails Irish Witch Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 86
3 T Cordonis Kinni Helena Goude & K Ebjer, Skara Helena Goude & K Ebjer, Skara 57
4 T Red Tais Hot Sensation Tommy Eisgård, Bålsta Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro 53
5 T Bonbons Irish Electra Agnetha & Franco Filliol, Göteborg Agnetha & Franco Filliol, Göteborg 38

KÖN NAMN UPPFÖDARE ÄGARE POÄNG

1 H Gaybrons The Maestro Miss E Kenneth, England Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 22
2 H Sowerhill Stormy Petrel Miss O M Hunt, England Ulf Björk, Södertälje 20
3 H Hot Sensation's Attention Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro Peter Nielsen, Hallstahammar 19
4 H Hot Sensation's Al Capone Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro Gunnar Wijk, Vikingstad 16
5 H Bonbons Irish Lucky Ley Agnetha & Franco Filliol, Göteborg Birgitta Olow, Vikingstad 12

1 T Red Tails Sunshine Girl Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 22
2 T Hot Sensation's Anisette Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro 19
3 T Virginia Honey of Cornevon Mrs J Roberts, England Monika & Åke Andersson, Uppsala 19
4 T Red Tails True Love Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 15
5 T Discovery's Estella Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren, Karin Lindqvist, Kullavik 13

Årets Lydnadsirländare 1987
KÖN NAMN ÄGARE POÄNG

1 T SLCh LP Cordonis Ocki Eva Spathon, Bromma 108,30%
2 T LP Red Tails Oh La La Susanne Fahlqvist, Flen 91,10%
3 T SBCh LP Virginia Honey of Cornevon Monika & Åke Andersson, Uppsala 89,20%
4 T LP Markants Dancing Alone Jan Oskarsson, Linköping 88,90%
5 H Coppernob's April Hunter Monika & Åke Andersson, Uppsala 88,40%
6 T LP Red Tails Ofelia Gitten Edlind, Vallentuna 86,30%
7 H SLCh LP Dicey-Rily May Gustafsson, Vårgårda 84,90%

 


